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7. Schiller, The Robbers.

8. Victor Hugo, Les Pauvres Gens; Los Misérables,
9. The Chimes.

10. Uncle Tom's Cabin.

11. Memoirs from the House of Death.

12. George Eliot, Adam Bede.

13, Kramskoy

14. Walter Langley

15. Marlon

16. Mollet

17.
18.
19.
20.
21,

Jules Breton
Lhermitte
Defregger

Gay

Leizen - Mayer
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23. Gérdme
24. The Pickwick Papers.
25. aria
26. nocturne in E flat major
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Leo Tolstoy, What is Art? and Essays on Art, tr.
Ayimer Maude (London: Oxford University Press,

World's Classics Series, 1938), pp. 227-250.
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